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Firehouse Subs
Beverages
Coke Products

20 Oz Coke $2.14
20 Oz Sprite $2.14
20 Oz Fanta Orange $2.14
2 Liter Coke $3.75

Hot Subs
All subs served hot with Provolone

on a toasted sub roll. All sandwiches
served Fully Involved with Lettuce,
Tomato, Onions, Yellow Mustard &

Mayo.
Smoked Turkey Breast - Small$4.59
Smoked Turkey Breast -
Medium

$5.34

Smoked Turkey Breast - Large$9.26
Honey Ham - Small $4.59
Honey Ham - Medium $5.34
Honey Ham - Large $9.26
Pastrami - Small $4.80
Pastrami - Medium $7.05
Pastrami - Large $10.26
Corned Beef Brisket - Small $4.80
Corned Beef Brisket - Medium $7.05
Corned Beef Brisket - Large $10.26
Premium Roast Beef - Small $4.59
Premium Roast Beef - Medium$5.34
Premium Roast Beef - Large $9.26
Grilled Chicken Breast - Small $5.66
Grilled Chicken Breast -
Medium

$7.27

Grilled Chicken Breast - Large$10.48
Veggie

Sauteed peppers, onions, Provolone
Cheddar and Monteray Jack Cheeses.

Served Fully Involved with Italian
Dressing.

Veggie - Small $4.75
Veggie - Medium $6.41
Veggie - Large $9.62

Salads and Chili
Firehouse Salad $8.55

Romaine lettuce topped with Bell
Peppers, Cucumbers, Mozzarella,
Pepperoncini's, Kalamata Olives,
Tomatoes, and your choice of meat.

Firehouse Chili Bowl $4.27
Award-Winning

BE SURE TO CLICK ON THE
ITEMS THAT YOU WANT ON

YOUR SANDWICH!!!
Firehouse will not remake your sub if

you forgot to put that you wanted
lettuce on your sandwich. Please be
mindful when you are ordering your

sub. Thanks so much

Hot Specialty Subs
Small (4"), Medium (8") Large (12") All
subs available on white or wheat roll.

Hook & Ladder
Smoked Turkey Breast and Honey Ham

smothered with Monterey Jack.
Hook & Ladder - Small $5.02
Hook & Ladder - Medium $6.94
Hook & Ladder - Large $10.15

Firehouse Meatball
Italian Meatballs with our own zesty

Marinara sauce, topped with Provolone
and Italian seasonings.

Firehouse Meatball - Medium $7.05
Firehouse Meatball - Large $10.26

New York Steamer
Corned Beef Brisket and Pastrami with

Provolone, Mayo, Mustard, Italian
dressing.

NY Steamer - Small $5.23
NY Steamer - Medium $7.05
NY Steamer - Large $10.26

Italian
Genoa Salami, Pepperoni, Ham,
Provolone, Italian dressing and

seasonings.
Italian - Small $4.80
Italian - Medium $6.94
Italian - Large $10.15

Turkey Bacon Ranch
Hot premium turkey, crispy bacon, sharp
cheddar cheese and creamy peppercorn

ranch dressing.
Turkey Bacon Ranch - Small $5.23
Turkey Bacon Ranch - Medium $7.27
Turkey Bacon Ranch - Large $10.48

Club on a Sub
Smoked Turkey Breast and Honey Ham,

topped with Monterey Jack and crispy
Bacon, served Fully Involved.

Club on a Sub (w/Bacon) -
Small

$6.30

Club on a Sub (w/Bacon) -
Medium

$8.34

Club on a Sub (w/Bacon) -
Large

$11.55

Firehouse Steak and Cheese
Sauteed Sirloin Steak with Provolone,
topped with sauteed Onions and Bell

Cold Subs
Tuna Salad Sub - Small $4.91
Tuna Salad Sub - Medium $6.94
Tuna Salad Sub - Large $10.15

Combos
Make it a meal, add chips and a

Sweet/Unsweet tea to any sandwich!
Chip Drink Combo $3.20
Brownie Drink Combo $3.63
Cookie Drink Combo $3.09

Sides
Chips $1.34

Click for varieties.
Brownie $1.59
Cookie $1.06
Two Cookies $1.87

Kids' Menu
Served on 4" Sub roll with Provolone

cheese, a Rice Crispy treat, small drink.
Grilled Cheese Kids Meal $4.80

Classic Cheddar on sliced White
Bread.

Smoked Turkey Breast Kids
Meal

$4.80

Honey Ham Kids Meal $4.80
Meatball Kids Meal $4.80
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Peppers, Mayo, and Mustard.
Firehouse Steak and Cheese -
Small

$5.66

Firehouse Steak and Cheese -
Medium

$7.27

Firehouse Steak and Cheese -
Large

$10.48

Engineer
Smoked Turkey Breast and Swiss, topped
with sauteed Mushrooms and served Fully

Involved.
Engineer - Small $5.98
Engineer - Medium $8.66
Engineer - Large $12.51

Firehouse Hero
Premium Roast Beef, Smoked Turkey
Breast and Honey Ham, topped with
Provolone and served Fully Involved.

Firehouse Hero - Small $4.80
Firehouse Hero - Medium $7.05
Firehouse Hero - Large $10.26

Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket
USDA Choice beef brisket topped with
cheddar cheese and our own special

combination of sauces.
Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar -
Small

$5.77

Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar -
Medium

$7.48

Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar -
Large

$10.69
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